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MATCHDAY 2: SEP 29 Head-to-head

Jose Mourinho Chelsea manager
After turbulent start to season with
backroom disharmony and key players
struggling to find form, Mourinho returns
to Porto, with whom he won his first
Champions League title in 2004
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MANAGERIAL EXPERIENCE
Matches in Champions League
Alex Ferguson
Arsene Wenger
Carlo Ancelotti
Jose Mourinho
Mircea Lucescu

Titles: 1999, 2008

2003, 2007, 2014
2004, 2010 

142
122

163
190

98

AWAY DAYS: Chelsea were
undefeated in Europe last
season – losing out
to PSG only
on away
goals
Away
record in
Champions
League

L22W26
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